 - 0 -
802.15.4/Zigbee Module Datasheet
                             REX3B
V2.0.2
- 1 -
Contents
1. Product Description ....................................................................................................................................... - 2 -
1.1 Product Introduction ........................................................................................................................... - 2 -

Figure 3-19. Modulation Signal Test
- 16 -
4. Ordering Information
Manufacturer
REX=REXENSE
Series
3=Zigbee Series
Package Type
M=Ultra-Small Module
B =Lighting Field Module
D =DIP
S =SMD
Chip
01=EFR32MG1 Series
12=EFR32MG12 Series
13=EFR32MG13 Series
Power Output
P=19dbm
B=16.5dBm
V=13.5dBm
Chip
32 = EFR32(32 Pins)
48 = EFR32(48 Pins)
57 = EM357
585 = EM3585
Antenna
P=Pinout
B=PCB Antenna (default)
Industrial Grade
I=Industrial Grade
B - I REX
X
3 B 01 32 B
- 17 -
5. Contact Us
Zhejiang Raying IoT Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 10F,North of Building No.10,Wellong Science & Technology Park,
No.88 Jiangling Road,Binjiang District,Hangzhou,310051 China
T: +86-571-85395623
F: +86-571-87987620
Email: intl@rexense.com
Web: www.rexense.com